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Milford Singles 2023 Scratch Pot Results

Scratch Average

Will Wan
Glenn Robson
James Footner
James Denvil
Steve Dalton
Mike McCartney
Steve Williams
Steven Taylor
Sukky Gill
Kylie Bromley
Reece Parker

2047
2027
1991
1980
1929
1927
1885
1884
1788
1707
1697

204.7
202.7
199.1
198.0
192.9
192.7
188.5
188.4
178.8
170.7
169.7



